

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 334 OF 2005

SHIVA KANT JHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report ))

Date: 16/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ruma Pal is not a member.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER